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STREET GAMES 5K

Vestal NY 9-25-2010

Name

Byron LaBare

Kyle Guerin

Ryan Siciliano
Michael Lake
Jade Hunt-Eberling
Andy Mushalla
Dale Lobdell

Elijah Mushalla
Carrie Martin
Annie Ulrich

Tess Siciliano
Michael Kopansky
Mark Mushalla
Anne Monaco
Holly Manchester
Cindy Manchester
Barbara Gaffney

Gender
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Age

37
26
30
15
30
22
46
13
36
14
23
51
51
31
11
44
45

Time

18:30
22:05
23:26
23:33
24:09
25:45
25:53
27:38
27:50
27:53
28:05
28:25
29:47
29:48
29:57
31:35
32:28



